Stand-alone Access control
Con el lanzamiento de la línea TLP de cerraduras
multipunto de palancas, TESA créo en los años
80 la pauta a seguir en el concepto de cerraduras
de seguridad. Desde entonces, novedosas
incorporaciones como bulones de cierre anti-
sierra, cerraduras de cantonera, escudos anti-
taladro, etc.. han ido enriqueciendo una de las

STCCSPINKIT8692 Spindle KIT 86 / 92
STCCSPINKIT9298 Spindle KIT 92 / 98
STCCSPINKIT98104 Spindle KIT 98 / 104
STCCSPINKIT0410 Spindle KIT 104 / 110
Exhibitors
Product code Description
STAC12SL1SDEMO Lock without cylinder
STAC12SL5SDEMO Lock with internal thumbturn
STAC12SL3VDEMO Lock with double visible cylinder.
2UB0 2210 2240
Stand alone access control
Proximity technology card
J
Stand-alone Access control   |   TESA catalogue   9
Half Euro Cylinder IP External Length External Knob Internal Length Internal Knob Mifare Reference
Indoor 30mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12S530E10MI
35mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12S535E10MI
40mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12S540E10MI
45mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12S545E10MI
Outdoor (IP56) 30mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12X530E10MI
35mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12X535E10MI
40mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12X540E10MI
45mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12X545E10MI
Double Euro Cylinder IP External Length External Knob Internal Length Internal Knob Mifare Reference
Indoor 30mm Electronic 30mm Mechanic SNAK12S530E30MI
Electronic 35mm Mechanic SNAK12S530E35MI
Electronic 40mm Mechanic SNAK12S530E40MI
35mm Electronic 30mm Mechanic SNAK12S535E30MI
Electronic 35mm Mechanic SNAK12S535E35MI
Electronic 40mm Mechanic SNAK12S535E40MI
40mm Electronic 30mm Mechanic SNAK12S540E30MI
Electronic 35mm Mechanic SNAK12S540E35MI
Electronic 40mm Mechanic SNAK12S540E40MI
Outdoor (IP56) 30mm Electronic 30mm Mechanic SNAK12X530E30MI
Electronic 35mm Mechanic SNAK12X530E35MI
Electronic 40mm Mechanic SNAK12X530E40MI
35mm Electronic 30mm Mechanic SNAK12X535E30MI
Electronic 35mm Mechanic SNAK12X535E35MI
Electronic 40mm Mechanic SNAK12X535E40MI
40mm Electronic 30mm Mechanic SNAK12X540E30MI
Electronic 35mm Mechanic SNAK12X540E35MI
Electronic 40mm Mechanic SNAK12X540E40MI
Double Euro Cylinders: +5 mm. Maximum total length 150mm
Stand alone access control
Proximity technology card
Electronic Knob Cylinder

Technical Features
Size 95 x 36 x 9 mm
Technology Contact chip
Power supply
Type of battery: CR 2032 Li-Mn 3V
Estimated duration: > 10,000 operations
Warning LED
Green LED: authorized access.
Red LED: denied access.
NON SOFTWARE, NO MANAGEMENT EQUIPMENT
16   TESA catalogue   |   Stand-alone Access control
Type Use Cam Electronic
side
Mechanic
side Finish  Product code
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 35E 10M Nickel (N) STAXSE535E10MN
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 40E 10M Nickel (N) STAXSE540E10MN
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 45E 10M Nickel (N) STAXSE545E10MN
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 35E 10M Nickel (N) STAXXE535E10MN
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 40E 10M Nickel (N) STAXXE540E10MN
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 45E 10M Nickel (N) STAXXE545E10MN
Type Use Cam Electronic
side
Mechanic
side Finish  Product code
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 35E 35M Nickel (N) STAXSE535E35MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 40E 40M Nickel (N) STAXSE540E40MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 45E 45M Nickel (N) STAXSE545E45MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 35E 35M Nickel (N) STAXSE335E35MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 40E 40M Nickel (N) STAXSE340E40MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 45E 45M Nickel (N) STAXSE345E45MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 35E 35M Nickel (N) STAXXE535E35MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 40E 40M Nickel (N) STAXXE540E40MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 45E 45M Nickel (N) STAXXE545E45MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 35E 35M Nickel (N) STAXXE335E35MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 40E 40M Nickel (N) STAXXE340E40MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 45E 45M Nickel (N) STAXXE345E45MN
Type Use Cam Electronic
side
Mechanic
side Finish  Product code
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 35E 35B Nickel (N) STAXSE535E35BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 40E 40B Nickel (N) STAXSE540E40BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 45E 45B Nickel (N) STAXSE545E45BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 35E 35B Nickel (N) STAXSE335E35BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 40E 40B Nickel (N) STAXSE340E40BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 45E 45B Nickel (N) STAXSE345E45BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 35E 35B Nickel (N) STAXXE535E35BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 40E 40B Nickel (N) STAXXE540E40BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 45E 45B Nickel (N) STAXXE545E45BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 35E 35B Nickel (N) STAXXE335E35BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 40E 40B Nickel (N) STAXXE340E40BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 45E 45B Nickel (N) STAXXE345E45BN
Type Use Cam Electronic
side
Mechanic
side Finish  Product code
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 35E 35E Nickel (N) STAXSE535E35EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 40E 40E Nickel (N) STAXSE540E40EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 45E 45E Nickel (N) STAXSE545E45EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 35E 35E Nickel (N) STAXSE335E35EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 40E 40E Nickel (N) STAXSE340E40EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 45E 45E Nickel (N) STAXSE345E45EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 35E 35E Nickel (N) STAXXE535E35EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 40E 40E Nickel (N) STAXXE540E40EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 45E 45E Nickel (N) STAXXE545E45EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 35E 35E Nickel (N) STAXXE335E35EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 40E 40E Nickel (N) STAXXE340E40EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 45E 45E Nickel (N) STAXXE345E45EN
Stand alone access control
Electronic key
J
Stand-alone Access control   |   TESA catalogue   17